HIL0080   ESPECIFICACIÓN HBLC 10/15
CAT. AUTORIZACIO-
TRABAJO TIPO
SERIES HBLC
LÁMPARA HIGHBAY - UBICACIÓN GRAVE
Usos
La lámpara Highbay LED de HBLC está específicamente diseñada para ser utilizada en las
grúas puente industriales pesadas para un voltaje de entrada CA o CC. La óptica LED de

CARACTERÍSTICAS
INFORMACIÓN DE PEDIDO
EJEMPLO DE PEDIDO: HBLC-72L-U-Y-2-N-GR-WH
VoltajeSeries n.º de
LED
Montaje Eje Distribución Color Rejilla
protectora
HBLC 72L GR WGY 2 NU
ACCESORIOS
HBLC-C10P3 Cable de 10' y enchufe de 250 V
HBLC-TLR10 Retenedor de luminaria superior 10’
R12 Retenedor de luminaria
DIMENSIONES
 A B C D E
 18” 11” 6” 5”  13”
HBLC
XX XX/XX/XX ECO-XXXX XXX XXX
D
C
B
A
128 7 6 5 4 3 2
D
C
B
A
12345678
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Hubbell
Lighting. Receipt or possession of this document does not convey any
rights to reproduce or disclose its contents, or to make, use , or sell
anything it may disclose. Reproduction, disclosure, or use of the document
or its contents, without the specific written authorization of Hubbell
Lighting, may violate the intellectual property rights of Hubbell Lighting.
UNSPECIFED TOLERANCES:    INCHES
X.X=�0.1   X.XX=�0.03   X.XXX=�0.010
FRACTIONS=�1/32   ANGULAR TOLERANCE=�1�
CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
PART NO:
REV.
FINISH:MATERIAL:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DRAWN BY:
DO NOT SCALE PRINT
CONFORMS TO ASME Y14.5M
DIMENSIONS IN [ ] IN MM
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
CHECKED BY:
ENGINEERING:
CATALOG NO: SCALE
D
SIZE DRAWING NO.
CHCKDESNRECORDDATEREV
SHT 1
1 SHTS
N/A
CRA-HBL
A
CRA / HBL CRANE HIGHBAY
aseward 05/17/05
XXX 05/19/05
HL1110
XXX 05/19/05
PV:1
  A
  A
  B
  E
D
  C
XX XX/XX/XX ECO-XXXX XXX XXX
D
C